
� Preloaded in a 
3.47mm (10.5Fr) 
delivery system

� Allows easy and 
simple deployment
through the channel,
under direct 
visualization

� The best solution 
for tight, narrow or
tortuous anatomy

Features

Through the Scope (TTS) 

Esophageal Stent
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Ordering Information

Part No.
Stent

Diameter
(A)

Overall
Stent Length

(C)
Diameter
(3.47mm)

Usable
Length

Introducer System

G-EST1806F

G-EST1808F

G-EST1810F

G-EST1812F

G-EST1814F

G-EST1815F

G-EST2006F

G-EST2008F

G-EST2010F

G-EST2012F

G-EST2014F

G-EST2015F

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

Stent Flange
Diameter

(B)

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

150 mm

60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

150 mm

Functional
Stent Length

(D)

30 mm

50 mm

70 mm

90 mm

110 mm

120 mm

30 mm

50 mm

70 mm

90 mm

110 mm

120 mm

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

Tight and narrow stricture

TTS Esophageal stent passing
through the narrow stricture

� Dr. Giorgio Battaglia, Italy
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Esophageal Fully Covered Stent

Part No.
Stent

Diameter
(A)

Overall
Stent Length

(C)
Diameter
(3.47mm)

Usable
Length

Introducer System

G-EST1806B

G-EST1808B

G-EST1810B

G-EST1812B

G-EST1814B

G-EST1815B

G-EST2006B

G-EST2008B

G-EST2010B

G-EST2012B

G-EST2014B

G-EST2015B

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

Stent Flange
Diameter

(B)

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

26 mm

60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

150 mm

60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

120 mm

140 mm

150 mm

Functional
Stent Length

(D)

30 mm

50 mm

70 mm

90 mm

110 mm

120 mm

30 mm

50 mm

70 mm

90 mm

110 mm

120 mm

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

10.5 Fr

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

180 cm

Esophageal Partially Covered Stent

Length (C)

Functional length (D)

Diameter
(A)

Flange
Diameter

(B)
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